Form 4161, Rev. Pacific Power Page 1 of 2	om 4161, Rev. 1/86 Bolic Power Bge 1 of 2 Portlanc		South Avenue . OR 97204	Vol.mal Page	185
	사람은 관계 등에 주말 지금은 한 동안을 받는 것을 통	INSULATION PROMIS REGON WASHINGT	SORY NOTE AND MONTANA -	ORTGAGE IDAHO	
K.Feith		같은 이 이 가려서 가지 않아요. 것 같아요. 같이 이 아는 아들은 것 같은 것 같아요. 이 아들은 것	Date: <u>Augus</u>	+ 13,1991	
1903 Mi Klamet	An Suite 20. h Falls OR 9	7-17601	Act # 136 W.O. # 400	11265308 57 4121,0-12424	10-5-0
	经保证股份 化合金数	SCLOSUR	ESTATEMENT	91-91-20-129-39-9	0057
ANNU		FINANCE	Amount Financed:		
The cost as a year	0 %	CHARGE: The doll ar amount the credit will cost you. s	The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf.	Total of Payments: The amount you will have paid after you have made all payments as scheduled. \$ 5000	
The cost as a year Ycu have the Your paymen	of your credit ty rate. right to receive an item it schedule will be: er of Payments	The doil ir amount the credit will cost you.	The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf. 3 5000000000000000000000000000000000000	The amount you will have paid after you have made all payments as scheduled. \$ 5000 92 m. [] I do not want an itemization.	
Ycu have the Your paymer	of your credit ty rate. right to receive an item at schedule will be: er of Payments /	The doll ar amount the credit will cost you.	The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf. s 5000 ⁷² ed. I want an itemizatio	The amount you will have paid after you have made all payments as scheduled. \$ 5000 22 m. I do not want an itemization.	
Ycu have the Your paymer	of your credit ty rate. right to receive an item it schedule will be: er of Payments	The doll ir amount the credit will cost you. s O nization of the Amount Finance Amount of Payments 83,33	The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf. s 5000 ⁷² ed. I want an itemizatio Witen Payments An First Installment Due	The amount you will have paid after you have made all payments as scheduled. \$ 5000 22 m. I do not want an itemization. B Due Date: Oct 1, 1921	
Yeu have the Your paymer Numb	of your credit ny rate. <u>9</u> % right to receive an item tt schedule will be: er of Payments 7 56 (1 a payment is late	The doll ar amount the credit will cost you. s O nization of the Amount Finance Amount of Payments 83,33 83,33 83,53 93,000	The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf. 3 5000 72 ed. I want an itemizatio Vilten Paymenta An First Installment Due Due on the 737 Final Installment Due	The amount you will have paid after you have made all payments as scheduled. \$ 5000 22 m. I do not want an itemization.	

. We will give you the loan proceeds after we determine that the installed insulation goods and services comply with our standards.

PAYMENTS

9

- You promise to pay the Total of Payments described above to Pacific Power & Light Company at 920 SW 6th Avenue, Portland, Oregon 97204. · You agree to pay us in monthly installments beginning on the First Installment Due Date and continuing on the same day of each succeeding · You may pay us any amount in advance without any penalty.

FAILURE TO MAKE PAYMENTS

- . If you fail to make a payment on time, the full unpaid balance will become due even if we do not demand payment.
- If you fail to pay an amount due under any montgage, land sale contract, or other encumbrance on the Insulated Property, the full unpaid balance will become due. • If you fail to make a payment within fifteen days of the due date, you also agree to pay us a late charge equal to four percent of the late payment.

If we use a lawyer to collect this promissory note, you agree to pay us reasonable costs and attorners' fees (including trial and appellate fees) SALE OR TRANSFER OF YOUR PROPERTY

- . If any interest or part of the Insulated Property is solid or transferred, you agree to pay us the full unpaid balance.
- You are to notify us in writing of any sale or transfer of the insulated Property, whether the sale is voluntary or involuntary. You must send us this notice as soon as you know that the sale or transfer will occur and not later than one weak before the expected sale or transfer.
- The notice must include your name(s), the address (I the property, the name of the person(s) to whom the property is being sold or transferred, and the name of any person who is acting as a closing agent for the sale or transfer.
- You are authorizing us to contact any person named in the notice and to require the person to pay us the full unpaid balance of this note. You also are authorizing us to tell that person that he may deduct the amount paid to us from the amount he owes you.

SECURITY INTEREST AND MORTGAGE

- · To secure your obligations, you mortgage to us the It sulated Property and the buildings on it.
- · We may record this mortgage with the county to place a mortgage tien on the insulated Property.

MISCELLANEOUS

· Each person who signs this note will be responsible or performing all the obligations in it, even if another person who signs the note does not

Form 4161, Rev. 1/86 Page 2 of 2

 $\hat{}$ Q

77 O -33 5

NOTICE: ANY HOLDER OF THIS CONSUMER CREDIT CONTRACT IS SUBJECT TO ALL CLAIMS AND DEFENSES WHICH THE DEBTOR COULD ASSERT AGAINST THE SELLER OF GOODS OR SERVICES OB-TAINED WITH THE PROCEEDS HEREOF. RECOVERY HEREUNDER BY THE DEBTOR SHALL NOT EXCEED AMOUNTS PAID BY THE DEBTOR HEREUNDER.

1

18585

NOTICE TO BORROWER: (1) DO NOT SIGN THIS PROMISSORY NOTE BEFORE YOU BEAD IT OR IF IT CONTAINS ANY BLANK SPACES TO BE FILLED IN. (2) YOU ARE ENTITLED TO A COMFLETELY FILLED IN COPY OF THIS PROMISSORY NOT ... (3) YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO PAY OFF IN ADVANCE THE FULL AMOUNT DUE AND TO OBTAIN A PARTIAL REFUND OF THE FINANCE CHARGE, IF ANY. (4) IF YOU DESIRE TO PAY OFF IN ADVANCE THE FULL AMOUNT DUE, THE AMOUNT OF THE REFUND YOU ARE ENTITLED TO, IF ANY, WILL BE FURNISHED UPON REQUEST.

YOU, THE BORROWER, MAY CANCEL THIS TRANSACTION AT ANY TIME PRIOR TO MIDHIGHT OF THE THIRD BUSINESS DAY AFTER THE DATE OF THIS TRANSACTION. SEE THE ATTACHED NOTICE OF CANCEL-LATION FORM FOR AN EXPLANATION OF THIS RIGHT.

ORROWER		BORROWER
STATE OF Oregon		월월 28년 8월 3일 (1996) - 1일, 20년 8월 29년 1일, 20년 1일, 20년 홍콩 사람은 1일, 2월 1일, 20년 1월 29년 1일, 28년 1일, 21년 2
Vianatta) ss .	1973년 - 일본 일이는 2013년 1월 1993년 1월 1993년 1월 1993년 1973년 - 1973년 - 1973년 1월 1993년 1월 1993년 1월 1993년 1973년 - 1973년 - 1973년 1월 1993년 1월 1993년 1월 1993년 1월 1993년 1월 1
County of <u>Fairmann</u>		
	2. Keith S	1. 1 .
Personally appeared the above-named		and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to
voluntary ad	t and deed.	
	영혼을 받을 수 있다.	Before ma Diane KREWES
		Notary Public for State of
	이 같은 것을 알고 있는 (*) 같은 것을 것을 알고 있는 것이 (*)	My Commission Expires: 5/22474
		A COMPLETELY FILLED IN AND EVECLITED COPY (
THIS PROMISSORY NOTE AT	NN() AND RECEIVING	A COMPLETELY FILLED IN AND EXECUTED COPY (
Borrower(s) I	nitia s: V. 🜮	<u> 1987 - 1997</u> : 1997 - 199 - 1997 - 199 - 1997 - 199 - 1997 - 1
		1999년 2월 18일 - 19일 - 19g - 19
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA	NTIE	of sele. In consideration for the weatherization in aterials that will be insta
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA	NTIE	of sele. In consideration for the weatherization in atenals that will be insta any and the Borrowers fail to pay Pacific. In addition, to secure this guar
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA	NTIE	of sale. In consideration for the weatherization in aterials that will be insta erty and the Borrowers fail to pay Pacific, in addition, to secure this guara
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA	NTIE	of sale. In consideration for the weatherization materials that will be insta enty and the Borrowers fail to pay Pacific. In addition, to secure this guara
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA I am selling the Insulated Property to th on the property, I guarantee payment of I I mortgage any interest I have in the pro	NTIE	of sele. In consideration for the weatherization materials that will be insta enty and the Borrowers fail to pay Pacific. In addition, to secure this guara OWNER
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA	NTIE	
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA I am selling the Insulated Property to th on the property, I guarantee payment of I I mortgage any interest I have in the pro	NTI:E he B intovers under a contract the rote if I reacquire the proto perfy to Pacific.	
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA I am selling the Insulated Property to the on the property. I guarantee payment of the I mortgage any interest I have in the pro OWNER	NTIE	
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA I am selling the Insulated Property to th on the property. I guarantee payment of I I mortgage any interest I have in the pro OWNER	NTI:E he B intovers under a contract the rote if I reacquire the proto perfy to Pacific.	OWNER
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA I am selling the Insulated Property to the on the property. I guarantee payment of the I mortgage any interest I have in the pro OWNER	NTI:E he B intovers under a contract the rote if I reacquire the proto perfy to Pacific.	
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA I am selling the Insulated Property to the on the property. I guarantee payment of I mortgage any interest I have in the pro- OWNER STATE OF	NTILE he B knowers under a contract the rote if l reacquire the pro- perty to Pacific.	19
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA I am selling the Insulated Property to the on the property. I guarantee payment of I mortgage any interest I have in the pro- OWNER STATE OF	NTILE he B knowers under a contract the rote if I reacquire the pro- perty to Pacific.	19
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA I am selling the Insulated Property to the on the property. I guarantee payment of I mortgage any interest I have in the pro- OWNER STATE OF	NTILE he B knowers under a contract the rote if l reacquire the pro- perty to Pacific.	19
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA I am selling the Insulated Property to the on the property. I guarantee payment of I mortgage any interest I have in the pro- OWNER STATE OF	NTILE he B knowers under a contract the rote if I reacquire the pro- perty to Pacific.	19
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA I am selling the Insulated Property to the on the property. I guarantee payment of I mortgage any interest I have in the pro- OWNER STATE OF	NTILE he B knowers under a contract the rote if I reacquire the pro- perty to Pacific.	AVY BILL IN E CHINNES I LIND (24) COMMER .19
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA I am selling the Insulated Property to it on the property. I guarantee payment of I mortgage any interest I have in the pro OWNER STATE OF County of Personally appeared the above-name	NTILE he B knowers under a contract the rote if I reacquire the pro- perty to Pacific.	OWNER
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA I am selling the Insulated Property to it on the property. I guarantee payment of I mortgage any interest I have in the pro OWNER STATE OF County of Personally appeared the above-name voluntary a	NTILE ne B intovers under a contract the rote if I reacquire the proce- perty to Pacific. } ss. d d	OWNER IIIand acknowledged Eve toregoing instrument to Before me:
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA I am selling the Insulated Property to the on the property. I guarantee payment of the mortgage any interest I have in the property of the second s	NTILE ne B intovers under a contract the rote if I reacquire the proce perty to Pacific.	OWNER
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA I am selling the Insulated Property to the on the property. I guarantee payment of the mortgage any interest I have in the property of the second s	NTILE ne B intovers under a contract the rote if I reacquire the proce perty to Pacific.	OWNER IIIand acknowledged Eve toregoing instrument to Before me:
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARA I am selling the Insulated Property to the on the property. I guarantee payment of the mortgage any interest I have in the property of the second s	NTILE ne B knowers under a contract the rote if l reacquire the proce- perfy to Pacific. 	and acknowledged Eventurement to Before me:



Edfibit A

SMOTH, R. KEITH 803 MAIN SUDE 202 KiAMATH FAUS, OR 97601

E SIDE WIUR4MN CHILDONIN, OR 976

> Beginning at the Northeast corner of Government Lot 5 in Bection 15, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian and running; thence West 944.41 feet along the North line of Haid Government Lot 5 to an iron pin on the Easterly bank of the Williamson River; thence Southerly along said river bank 1085 feet to an iron pin, being the True Point of Beginning of this description; thence Borth 68° East 300 feet to an iron pin; thence South 35° East 73 feet to an iron pin; thence North 68° East 221 feet to an iron pin; thence South 2° East 600 feet to an iron pin; thence South 68° West 208 feet to an iron pin on the Easterly bank of the Williamson River; thence Northerly along said river bank 668 feet, more or less, to the Trus Point of Beginning.

KIAMATH WINTY.

体的问题

-

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: \$5.

	Filed for record at request	of	PP&I		그 관람 물건을 통		lóth	
	of <u>Sept</u> .	_ A.D., 19	91 at 1	1:29 diclock	A 17	duly recorded in	Toru	day
		of	Mirtgage	S	on Page	19597	101. <u>M91</u>	
	그 그는 말 있는 것 같이 들었다.		23.200 1 943 - 600					
	FEE \$18.00	이는 사람이 가슴다. 1913년 1913년 191 1913년 1913년 191	일관계 옷을 즐길	LVC		County Clerk		
<u>.</u>			1731월 189	말했다는 것을	by <u>Sata</u>	line Mulle	addie	
	그럼 아파를 물통이 관람을 잡는다.	승규는 소설 성장을 받	요즘 영화 관람이 없는	병 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것	이 순화되었는 것 같아?	그 모두 동생은 바라 화학 옷을	동물 전 비원 영문 전 가슴다.	